
200m Men

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0021 RAKKAPPAN PULUKANDI IND 23.09 -0.1 Q
2 0088 KYRYKBAY KUANYSH KAZ 23.25 -0.1 Q
3 0102 GONG HYEOK JUN KOR 23.26 -0.1 q
4 0022 VINITH MANI IND 23.33 +0.0 Q
5 0087 SAFRONOV YURIY KAZ 23.37 -0.2 Q
6 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 23.40 +0.0 Q
6 0157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 23.40 -0.1 q
8 0125 REDZUAN ALI UWAIS MAS 23.64 -0.1
9 0126 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAS 24.00 -0.2 Q
10 0128 JUAKIM AIDIL AFIFAT MAS 24.15 +0.0
11 0116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 24.43 -0.2
12 0148 OBAID ABDULHAKIM YEM 24.94 -0.2
13 0156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 24.95 -0.2
14 0149 AL-KHAWLANI ABDULRAHMAN YEM 25.73 +0.0
15 0114 SAAD N M M BENBAHAR KWT 28.23 +0.0
16 0113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT 29.57 -0.1

DNF 0071 TAREGH ABIAT IRI DNF +0.0
DNF 0089 CHSHELOKOV DANIIL KAZ DNF +0.0
DNS 0150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ DNS -0.2



200m Men

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : -0.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0087 SAFRONOV YURIY KAZ 23.37 Q
2 0126 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAS 24.00 Q
3 0116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 24.43
4 0148 OBAID ABDULHAKIM YEM 24.94
5 0156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 24.95
DNS 0150 BASIM HADI MAJEED IRQ -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0021 RAKKAPPAN PULUKANDI IND 23.09 Q
2 0088 KYRYKBAY KUANYSH KAZ 23.25 Q
3 0102 GONG HYEOK JUN KOR 23.26 q
4 0157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 23.40 q
5 0125 REDZUAN ALI UWAIS MAS 23.64
6 0113 ABDULAZIZ S N A M ALHURAIJI KWT 29.57

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0022 VINITH MANI IND 23.33 Q
2 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 23.40 Q
3 0128 JUAKIM AIDIL AFIFAT MAS 24.15
4 0149 AL-KHAWLANI ABDULRAHMAN YEM 25.73
5 0114 SAAD N M M BENBAHAR KWT 28.23
DNF 0071 TAREGH ABIAT IRI -
DNF 0089 CHSHELOKOV DANIIL KAZ -


